
54332 / RK710X1 /UK

Position

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

40

41

42

43

44

47

48

49

50

51

ItemNo

54665

54666

66907

54667

54077

55014

12870

54668

54669

54670

54763

54672

34481

12937

54673

55011

54766

54674

54675

14686

12822

34229

55818

54676

54677

54082

54678

66902

54089

48148

54773

32425

54774

32424

54681

54776

54083

54683

33848

54072

54686

33015

54687

54689

55990

Description

Upper Hinge Left

Front Panel Bracket

Thermostat Carel IJFPSA4B06S0060

Lock

Door Switch

Front Panel

Hinge For Front Panel

Back Bridge

Water Box Cover

Water Box

Discharge Pipe

Discharge Pipe Clip

Drain Pipe Cover

Spring Hinge

Gasket

Door

Down Hinge Axis Jacket

Shelf

Bottom Shelf

Wheels (4 Pcs)

Down Hinge

Hinge Axis Slet

Wheel with brake

Air Deflector

Inside Panel

Evaporator Water Pan

Water Pan Heater

Evaporator Insulation

Internal Water Pipe

Evaporator Foam

Circle Fan Support

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Circle Fan Cover

Sensor Clip

Water Pipe

Condenser

Fan Blade Ø200

Condenser Fan

Basket Guard Grill 2021 Version

Compressor LD70CY1

Uper Hinge Right

Fan Power Supply 12VDC 8 W

LED Light

Spacer

Pedal for door opening

2024-12-13



54332 / RK710X1 /UK


