

54332 / RK710X1 /UK

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	54665	Upper Hinge Left
03	54666	Front Panel Bracket
04	66907	Thermostat Carel IJFPSA4B06S0060
05	54667	Lock
06	54077	Door Switch
07	55014	Front Panel
08	12870	Hinge For Front Panel
09	54668	Back Bridge
10	54669	Water Box Cover
11	54670	Water Box
12	54763	Discharge Pipe
13	54672	Discharge Pipe Clip
14	34481	Drain Pipe Cover
15	12937	Spring Hinge
16	54673	Gasket
17	55011	Door
18	54766	Down Hinge Axis Jacket
19	54674	Shelf
20	54675	Bottom Shelf
21	14686	Wheels (4 Pcs)
22	12822	Down Hinge
23	34229	Hinge Axis Slet
24	55818	Wheel with brake
25	54676	Air Deflector
26	54677	Inside Panel
27	54082	Evaporator Water Pan
28	54678	Water Pan Heater
30	66902	Evaporator Insulation
31	54089	Internal Water Pipe
32	48148	Evaporator Foam
33	54773	Circle Fan Support
34	32425	Evaporator Fan 12 VDC
35	54774	Circle Fan Cover
36	32424	Sensor Clip
37	54681	Water Pipe
40	54776	Condenser
41	54083	Fan Blade Ø200
42	54683	Condenser Fan
43	33848	Basket Guard Grill 2021 Version
44	54072	Compressor LD70CY1
47	54686	Uper Hinge Right
48	33015	Fan Power Supply 12VDC 8 W
49	54687	LED Light
50	54689	Spacer
51	55990	Pedal for door opening

54332 / RK710X1 /UK

